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WASTEWATER NOTES:

1. ALL PUBLIC WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH WATERCARE'S WASTEWATER CODE OF PRACTICE.

2. ALL PRIVATE WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS/NZS 3500.2 (NZBC ACCEPTABLE SOLUTION
G13/AS3).

3. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL EXISTING SERVICES, AND
ESTABLISH NECESSARY CONTROLS, PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION

4. ALL GRAVITY WASTEWATER PIPES SHALL BE uPVC SN16 IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 1260 AND SHALL BE INSTALLED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 2566 OR WATERCARE'S
CODE OF PRACTICE.

5. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE ROMOLD DN1000 OR
APPROVED SIMILAR U.N.O.

6. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLE LIDS TO BE CLASS D TO
AS3996.

7. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE PROVIDED WITH
STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY GRILLS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
WATERCARE SPECIFICATIONS.



Ex SW

Ex SW

Ex SW

PR WWMH A10
1050Ø
LL=4.76
ILin=2.82 A11
ILout=2.77 A9

PR WWMH A11
1050Ø
LL=4.53
ILout=3.10 A10

PR WWMH A9
1050Ø

LL=4.69
ILin=2.52 A10
ILout=2.47 A8

PR WWMH G1
1050Ø
LL=4.51
ILout=2.90 F1

PR WWMH H4
1050Ø
LL=3.46
ILout=2.85 H3

PR WWMH I1
1050Ø
LL=3.63
ILout=2.60 A7

PR WWMH H3
1050Ø
LL=3.58
ILin=2.55 H4
ILout=2.50 H2

PR WWMH H1
1050Ø
LL=3.50
ILin=2.05 H2
ILout=2.00 A4

PR WWMH A7
1050Ø

LL=3.47
ILin=1.90 I1

ILin=1.80 A8
ILout=1.75 A6

PR WWMH A6
1050Ø
LL=3.23
ILin=1.58 A7
ILout=1.53 A5

15
0Ø

 u
PV

C 
 0

.7
8%

150Ø uPVC  1.01%

150Ø uPVC  1.00%

150Ø uPVC  1.00%

150Ø uPVC  0.77%
150Ø uPVC  3

.89%

150Ø uPVC  1.06%

150Ø uPVC  1.20%

150Ø uPVC  1.05%

PR WWMH A8
1050Ø
LL=4.32
ILin=2.15 A9
ILout=2.10 A7

15
0Ø

 uP
VC

  1
.05

%

PR WWMH H2
1050Ø
LL=3.56
ILin=2.35 H3
ILout=2.30 H1

150Ø uPVC  1.12%

5.4
7

6.4
4

6.3
9

PT LO
T 1 D

P 17189

LO
T 1 D

P 50556
4598

PT LO
T 1 D

P 19921
200

LO
T 1 D

P 20033
462

LO
T 1 D

P 23387
1113

LO
T 3 D

P 50556
1313

LO
T 1 D

P 38022
1009

LO
T 1 D

P 309604
33415

LO
T 2 D

P 50556
2135

2/12
1/12

21

2121

2

17

15

12

23-27
23-27
23-27

501

503 504

502

5.
47

6.
44

6.3
9

WASTEWATER LEGEND
PROPOSED WASTEWATER

Ex WW Pub

RM

PROPOSED WWMH

EXISTING WW LINE (PUBLIC)

EXISTING WWMH
EXISTING RISING MAIN

Copyright           Airey Consultants LtdNo. Revision Details Date

CAD Filename

c

Checked
Drawn

Date

Scale

Design
Survey

Job Title.

Dwg. No.File No. Rev.

Drawing Title.

Takapuna, Pukekohe, Howick, Queenstown,Christchurch, Orewa
CONSULTING CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

ACENZ 

  

(Current Revision Date :                  )30/04/2021

WASTEWATER PLAN 1 OF 4BAYSWATER MARINA HOLDINGS LTD
BAYSWATER MARITIME PRECINCT
21 SIR PETER BLAKE PARADE
BAYSWATER
AUCKLAND 12582-01-500 B 501

PS

TM
ML

30/04/2021

1:250 (A1) 1:500 (A3)
12582-01-500.dwgA ISSUED FOR RESOURCE CONSENT 19/02/21

RC

2021

B RC S92 ISSUE 20/05/21

O
rig

in
al

 S
iz

e:
0

1:
25

0
2.

5
2.

5
5

7.
5

10
12

.5

1:
50

0 
(A

3)

ABBREVATIONS

WW WASTEWATER
MH MANHOLE
CP CESSPIT
LL LID LEVEL
IL INVERT LEVEL
EX EXISTING
PR PROPOSED

ABBREVATIONS

WW WASTEWATER
MH MANHOLE
CP CESSPIT
LL LID LEVEL
IL INVERT LEVEL
EX EXISTING
PR PROPOSED

WASTEWATER NOTES:

1. ALL PUBLIC WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH WATERCARE'S WASTEWATER CODE OF PRACTICE.

2. ALL PRIVATE WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS/NZS 3500.2 (NZBC ACCEPTABLE SOLUTION
G13/AS3).

3. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL EXISTING SERVICES, AND
ESTABLISH NECESSARY CONTROLS, PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION

4. ALL GRAVITY WASTEWATER PIPES SHALL BE uPVC SN16 IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 1260 AND SHALL BE INSTALLED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 2566 OR WATERCARE'S
CODE OF PRACTICE.

5. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE ROMOLD DN1000 OR
APPROVED SIMILAR U.N.O.

6. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLE LIDS TO BE CLASS D TO
AS3996.

7. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE PROVIDED WITH
STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY GRILLS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
WATERCARE SPECIFICATIONS.
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WASTEWATER NOTES:

1. ALL PUBLIC WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH WATERCARE'S WASTEWATER CODE OF PRACTICE.

2. ALL PRIVATE WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS/NZS 3500.2 (NZBC ACCEPTABLE SOLUTION
G13/AS3).

3. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL EXISTING SERVICES, AND
ESTABLISH NECESSARY CONTROLS, PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION

4. ALL GRAVITY WASTEWATER PIPES SHALL BE uPVC SN16 IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 1260 AND SHALL BE INSTALLED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 2566 OR WATERCARE'S
CODE OF PRACTICE.

5. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE ROMOLD DN1000 OR
APPROVED SIMILAR U.N.O.

6. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLE LIDS TO BE CLASS D TO
AS3996.

7. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE PROVIDED WITH
STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY GRILLS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
WATERCARE SPECIFICATIONS.
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WASTEWATER NOTES:

1. ALL PUBLIC WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH WATERCARE'S WASTEWATER CODE OF PRACTICE.

2. ALL PRIVATE WASTEWATER WORKS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS/NZS 3500.2 (NZBC ACCEPTABLE SOLUTION
G13/AS3).

3. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL EXISTING SERVICES, AND
ESTABLISH NECESSARY CONTROLS, PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION

4. ALL GRAVITY WASTEWATER PIPES SHALL BE uPVC SN16 IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 1260 AND SHALL BE INSTALLED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 2566 OR WATERCARE'S
CODE OF PRACTICE.

5. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE ROMOLD DN1000 OR
APPROVED SIMILAR U.N.O.

6. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLE LIDS TO BE CLASS D TO
AS3996.

7. ALL WASTEWATER MANHOLES TO BE PROVIDED WITH
STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY GRILLS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
WATERCARE SPECIFICATIONS.




